RED

Black Baccara
Explorer
Fortune
Freedom
Hearts

PINK
Absolut in Pink
Amsterdam
Be Sweet

() Candy X-Pression
Faith
Frutteto
Geraldine
Hard Rock

m Miss Piggy
Nena
Novia

© o'hara
Opala
Pink Mondial
Pink X-Pression
Pomarosa
Rhoslyn
Rosita Vendela
Sweet Escimo
Sweet Memory
Sweet Unique

HOT PINK
Altamira
Country Blues
Full Monty
Gotcha

Hot Explorer
Hot Lady

Lola

Pink Floyd!
Queenberry
Roseberry

VI Pink

7y

FRESHNESS

50-70
60-100
60-90
50-120
50-70

50-80
50-70
50-90
40-60
50-70
50-90
50-80
50-80
40-80
50-70
50-90
50-80
40-70
50-90
50-70
40-90
50-80
50-90
40-70
50-90
50-90

50-80
50-80
40-80
60-90
50-100
50-80
40-70
50-90
50-80
50-80
50-80

Very Dark Velvet Red
Red

Red

Bright Red

Deep Red

Pink

Coral Pink
Light Pink
Pink

Pink Lavender

Light Pink / Green Outer Petals

Pink / Green Outer Petals
Dark Pink
Coral Pink
Light Pink
Light Pink
Light Pink
Dark Pink
Light Pink
Pink

Light Pink
Pink

Light Pink
Light Pink
Pink

Pink

Cherry Red
Dark Pink
Hot Pink

Hot Pink

Hot Pink
Dark Pink
Hot Pink
Bright Purple
Hot Pink
Purple Cherry
Hot pink

=Y

QUALITY

o)

CONSISTENCY

: —

: LAVENDER

E Blueberry 40-70  Dark Lavender

i Cool Water! 50-80 Lavender

E Deep Purple 50-90 Lavender / Purple Edges
i () Govinda 50-80  Lavender

E Moody Blues! 50-90 Dark Lavender

i Ocean Song 40-70  Soft Lavender

E Piacere 40-60  Dark Lavender

E Queen’s Crown 50-70  Lavender

E Tiara 40-60 Lavender / Green Outer Petals
i Violet Hill 50-90  Lavender

: CREAM / SAND

i Candlelight 50-80 Cream

E Country Secret 50-80 Sandy Cream

E Creamer 50-80 Cream

E Creme de laCreme 40-80 Cream

i Menta 40-60  Cream Lavender

: Quicksand 50-70  Sandy Cream

E Sandy 40-70  Sandy Cream

E Vendela 50-90 Ivory Cream

i  —

: BICOLOR WHITE / RED

: Boulevard 40-80  White / Light Pink
i () Country Candy 50-70  White/red

E m Enchantment 50-80  White / red

E Esperance 50-90  Cream/ Pink

E Magic Times 40-70  Sparkled Red on White
i Paloma 40-70  Cream / Hot Pink
: YELLOW

E Brighton 50-80  Bright Yellow

i Goldfinch 50-70  Yellow

E High & Exotic 50-90 Deep Yellow

E High & Yellow Magic 50-90  Yellow

i Lighthouse 50-80 Deep Yellow

: Momentum 40-70  Yellow

@

PERFORMANCE

WHITE
[N} Coldplay 50-70  White / Cream
m Cotton X-Pression  40-70  Cream White
Escimo 40-70  Pure White
Highlight 50-80  White
Mondial 50-90  White
Moonstone 50-90  White
Playa Blanca 50-80 White
Tibet! 40-80  Pure White
© White O'hara 50-80  Cream White
—
GREEN
Limonada 50-90  Light Green
Wasabi! 50-90  Green
—
BICOLOR YELLOW / RED
Atomic 50-70  Yellow / Red Outer Petals
Encanto 50-80 Cream Yellow / Orange Edges
High & Flame Magic 50-90  Yellow / Red Outer Petals
High & Magic 50-90 Yellow /Red
Silantoi 50-80 Yellow / Red
—
ORANGE
Cayenne 50-80 Orange
9 Free Spirit 50-80 Orange & Tan
Milima 40-60 Orange
Nexus 50-70 Orange
Nina 50-90 Dark Orange
Orange Crush 50-70  Orange
—
PEACH
Carpe Diem 40-70  Light Peach / Red Outer Petals
Cavendish 50-70  Bright Peach
Country Home 50-70  Peach
@m Felicity 50-70  Peach
Kahala 50-80  Bicolor Peach/ Orange
m Mandarin X-Pression 40-60  Peach Salmon
Nectarine 40-60 Light Peach
Phoenix 50-70  Peach Pink

OMA
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ALL ABOUT QUALITY

eoma
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Shimmer 50-80
() Tropic Versilia 50-70
Twilight 40-70
—
NOVELTY
() Barista 50-70
Toffee™ 50-70
m Veggie* 50-70
() Westminster Abbey 40-60
——
GARDEN ROSES
Candlelight 40-70
Candy X-Pression ~ 40-60
Coldplay ™ 50-70
Cotton X-Pression  40-70
Country Blues 50-80
Country Candy 50-70
Country Home 50-70
Country Secret 50-80
© Free Spirit 50-80
Hearts 50-70
Kahala 50-80
Mandarin X-Pression 40-60
Moonstone 50-90
© O'hara 50-80
Pink X-Pression 50-70
Queen’s Crown 50-70
© White O'hara 50-80
Westminster Abbey 40-60
COMING SOON...

@ Aloha
~® Antonia Garden

Light Peach Pink
Peach
Light Peach / Dark Edges

Mauve

Caramel

Green / Cream Inner Petals
Sandy Beige

Cream

Pink

White / Cream
Cream white
Dark Pink
White/red
Peach

Sandy Cream
Orange & Tan
Deep Red
Bicolor Peach / Orange
Peach Salmon
White

Light Pink
Pink

Lavender
Cream White
Sandy Beige

@ Princess Crown

*Exclusive Grower

() NEW VARIETY
© SCENTED VARIETY
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